
August 2019 Match 11 Match 12

Relay points per target LGt1 HGt1 LGt2 HGt2 Total HGt1 LGt1 HGt1 LGt1 Total

1 Anderson Lonnie 0.000 0.250 0.250

2 Bosse Chris 0.000 0.000

3 Bradley James 0.000 0.275 0.225 0.500

4 Candau Mark 0.000 0.225 0.225

5 Copelin Billy O 0.250 0.250 0.000

6 Covey Justin 0.250 0.250 0.000

7 Croy Bert NON IBS 0.000 0.000

8 Davis Jay (R ) 0.000 0.000

9 Faller Keith 0.000 0.275 0.225 0.500

10 Green Shawn 0.200 0.300 0.500 0.000

11 Hoppe Robert 0.000 0.000

12 Hoppe Roger 0.225 0.250 0.475 0.000

13 Hovee Ryan (R ) 0.000 0.000

14 Huffman Dave (R ) 0.000 0.275 0.275

15 Huffman Ray 0.000 0.000

16 Jette Rich 0.275 0.250 0.525 0.300 0.225 0.525

17 Jovanovic Ziggy 0.000 0.000

18 Lilja Carson 0.250 0.250 0.300 0.300

19 Locke Jeff 0.250 0.250 0.500 0.225 0.225

20 Lukkar Brian 0.250 0.325 0.575 0.225 0.250 0.475

21 MacDonnald George 0.250 0.250 0.200 0.200

22 McAplin Ken 0.000 0.250 0.250

23 Mousel Tom 0.000 0.000

24 Nagengast Mike 0.000 0.000

25 Peterson Dennis 0.225 0.300 0.200 0.725 0.225 0.300 0.525

26 Peterson Jason 0.225 0.275 0.250 0.750 0.000

27 Peterson Phil 0.000 0.000

28 Rea Ted 0.200 0.200 0.400 0.225 0.225

29 Schatz Richard 0.325 0.325 0.225 0.225

30 Schleifer Milo 0.225 0.225 0.300 0.300

31 Thom Daryle 0.000 0.000

32 Torgerson David 0.000 0.250 0.275 0.525

33 Van Oosterhout Darin 0.000 0.250 0.225 0.200 0.675

34 Wheeler Alex 0.250 0.250 0.225 0.225

35 White Jerry (R ) 0.200 0.200 0.000

36 Williams Jim 0.200 0.200 0.250 0.250

37 Williams Shawn 0.250 0.250 0.225 0.225

LG 36 shooters Match 11 & 12  HG 33 shooters Match 11 & 12

Match 11 Match 12 GROSS

Relay LG M HG M TOTAL Relay HG M LG M TOTAL TOTAL

1 Anderson Lonnie 0.000 0.000 0.250 0.990 1.240 1.240

2 Bosse Chris 0.000 0.540 0.540 0.000 0.000 0.540

3 Bradley James 0.000 0.330 0.330 0.500 0.500 0.830

4 Candau Mark 0.000 0.000 0.225 0.225 0.225

5 Copelin Billy O 0.250 0.250 0.000 0.000 0.250

6 Covey Justin 0.250 0.250 0.000 0.000 0.250

7 Croy Bert NON IBS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 Davis Jay (R ) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 Faller Keith 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.360 0.860 0.860

10 Green Shawn 0.500 0.500 0.000 0.000 0.500

11 Hoppe Robert 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

12 Hoppe Roger 0.475 0.475 0.000 0.000 0.475

13 Hovee Ryan (R ) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

14 Huffman Dave (R ) 0.000 0.000 0.275 0.330 0.605 0.605

15 Huffman Ray 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

16 Jette Rich 0.525 0.525 0.525 0.525 1.050

17 Jovanovic Ziggy 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

18 Lilja Carson 0.250 0.250 0.300 0.300 0.550

19 Locke Jeff 0.500 1.080 1.580 0.225 0.360 0.585 2.165

20 Lukkar Brian 0.575 0.360 0.990 1.925 0.475 1.080 1.555 3.480

21 MacDonnald George 0.250 0.250 0.200 0.200 0.450

22 McAplin Ken 0.000 0.000 0.250 0.540 0.790 0.790

23 Mousel Tom 0.000 0.495 0.495 0.000 0.000 0.495

24 Nagengast Mike 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

25 Peterson Dennis 0.725 0.360 1.085 0.525 0.330 0.855 1.940

26 Peterson Jason 0.750 0.495 1.245 0.000 0.000 1.245

27 Peterson Phil 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

28 Rea Ted 0.400 1.080 1.480 0.225 0.225 1.705

29 Schatz Richard 0.325 0.990 1.315 0.225 0.225 1.540

30 Schleifer Milo 0.225 0.225 0.300 0.300 0.525

31 Thom Daryle 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

32 Torgerson David 0.000 0.000 0.525 0.990 0.540 2.055 2.055

33 Van Oosterhout Darin 0.000 0.000 0.675 0.495 1.170 1.170

34 Wheeler Alex 0.250 0.250 0.225 0.225 0.475

35 White Jerry (R ) 0.200 0.200 0.000 0.000 0.200

36 Williams Jim 0.200 0.540 0.740 0.250 1.080 1.330 2.070

37 Williams Shawn 0.250 0.330 0.580 0.225 0.495 0.720 1.300


